All assets are offered under the “AS IS – WHERE IS” condition, without warranty of functionality or 

suitability for any particular purpose. 

4. AUCTION STARTING PRICE 

The auction will be held for a single lot comprising seven aircraft together with the complete spare 

parts package. The starting bid for this lot is set at USD 2,850,000 (two million eight hundred fifty 

thousand U.S. dollars). 

5. PARTICIPANTS 

Individuals or legal entities that meet applicable legal and regulatory requirements may participate. 

Each bidder must: 

• Complete the registration form. 

• Provide a copy of identification or certificate of existence and legal representation.